



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	11	90099	NUT	2		
2		827923	1 STRAP	1		
3		826267	3 MOUNT	2		
4	10	40011128	SCREW (M6 X 20)	8		
5		826658	BUMPER	1		
6	53	89531	RETAINING RING	1		
7		825222F	3 STEERING ARM	1	(BLACK)	
7		825222F	4 STEERING ARM	1	(GRAY)	
8		816667F	3 BRACKET	1	ELECTRIC	
9	14	816669F	1 TAB WASHER	1	ELECTRIC	
10	10	40003	77 SCREW (M10 X 1.5 X)	2	ELECTRIC	
11	10	42973	SCREW (M12 X 1.75 X)	2		
12	23	827997	3 SPACER	1	(SHORT)	
12	23	827997	1 SPACER	1	(LONG)	
13		850175A	1 SWIVEL TUBE	1	(SHORT)	
13		826233A	3 SWIVEL TUBE	1	(LONG)	
14		88238A	4 GROUND STRAP	1		
15		88238A	13 GROUND STRAP	1		
16	10	823567105	SCREW (M10 X 1.5 X 105)	2		
17		828985	BRACKET	1		
18	10	817626	SCREW	3	(SELF-TAPPING)	
19	11	13914	NUT	2		
20	11	34863	NUT (.375-24)	1	HANDLE	
21		823792	LEVER-CO-PILOT	1	HANDLE	
22	12	29330	WASHER	1	HANDLE	
23		821961	ROD (THREADED)	1	HANDLE	
24		821957	BRACKET PLATE	1	HANDLE	
25		816562	1 DISC	1	HANDLE	
26		823791	PLATE	1	HANDLE	
27		816562	1 DISC	1	HANDLE	
28	10	76804	2 SCREW (HEX SHOULDER)	2	HANDLE	